
self tapping screw ST4*20（type T）

hulk head shell

combination screw

woodruff key(45#)

front cover

 cross head screwM4×8

bearing

circlip

 big gear (40Cr)

aluminum head shell

self-locking spring(65Mn)

self-locking button

oil bearing pinion

(40Cr)pinion

PART LIST

No. Description No. Description

1

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

2-11

2-12

2-13

2-14

2-15

2-16

609-2Z bearing

woodruff key

M5×8 cross head screw

drive plate

upper platen

 press table

 ic module+bracket+motor

switch the push rod

 spring

push button switch

tapping screw 

micro switch

battery  pack  (not included)

auxiliary  handle

spanner

grinding  wheel guard

2-17

2-18

2-19

2-20

2-21

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
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